

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on		A/c	Bill	

Name of work: - Sundar/ous
 Bela Sadak to New Tola
 (0 to 0.496km) Under MMGSY
 (SC)
 Agency - Manoj Kumar Jaiswal
 Ward no - 10
 Main Road, Boringania

1st - Sitamarhi

Agreement no - 21835/2019-20

Date of work order - 20/11/2019

Agreement value - 3237870 lac

Mount - 2.51226 lac

Total 35.89096 lac

Date of completion as per

Agreement - 19/8/2020

Date of measurement -

26/02/2020

① Providing & fixing of
 information sign board

1 No.

② Constn of Ref. Bill/

Continuation

Burjee

0.496km

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd & Final Bill					
Name of work: - Sundarpur Belg					
Sadan to New tola to					
496m) Under Mm GSY (SC)					
Agency - Manoj Kumar Jaiswal					
W. No - 10, Main road Bairgania					
Dist - Sitamarhi					
Agreement No - 21530/2019-20					
Date of work order - 20/11/2019					
Date of completion as per					
Agreement - 19/8/20					
Date of measurement -					
18/08/2020					
① Cost of embankment					
material obtained					
from leads					
Ch	C/S Area	4/4 canals area	length	8/5	
m	m ²	m ²	m	m ³	
0	1.801	—	—	—	
50	3.025	2.413	50	120.65	
100	3.149	3.087	50	154.35	
150	3.387	3.268	50	163.40	
200	3.251	3.319	50	165.95	
250	4.491	3.872	50	193.575	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) Cost of Refe Pillar					
2 Burjee					
0.496 km vide TMS P5					
① 11251=47					558120
(2) Clearing & grubbing					
3 of road land including uprooting, veg.					
0.15 Hect vide TMS P5					
① 49174=86					737620
(3) Cost of embankment					
4					
lead up to 100m					
193.04 m ³ vide TMS P10					
① 179=10					34,57300
(4) Cost of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulders					
250 m ³ vide TMS P10					
① 180=81					45,20300
(5) Cost of embankment					
6 lead up to 100m					
450.44 m ³ vide TMS P10					
① 141=11					63,56200
(6) Box cutting					
37.26 m ³ vide TMS P5					
① 76=18					283400

Continuation

1,59,12900

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				br	1,55,129=00
(7) Laying Brick Soling					
8 layer on prepared subgrade					
372.0m ³ vide TMS P5					
497=94					1,85,234=00
(8)					
9 Course of granular					
Sub base by providing					
grading material					
49.10m ³ vide TMS P5					
2845=27					1,39,703=00
(9) Providing, laying, spreading					
& compacting WBM					
Gr III					
139.98m ³ vide TMS P5					
3553=05					4,97,356=00
(10) Construction of Un-reinforced					
14 P.C.C M15 grade					
Pavement					
298.68m ³ vide TMS P5					
7819=41					23,35,501=00
(11) Providing & Laying					
16 of R.C.C M15 grade					
Km Stone					
1 No. vide TMS P10					
2705=70					2706=00

Continuation

33,19,629=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Pat	33,19	629=0
(12)		200m	Stone		
17		side	TMS P10		
2 nos					
		714=87			1430=0
(13)					
18		Boundary	Pillar		
9 nos		side	TMS P11		
		555=67			5001=0
(14)					
20		Providing & applying			
		2 coat water based			
		cement paint			
99.20m ²		side	TMS P5		
		102=88			10,206=00
(15)					
21		Road Marking			
99.20m ²		side	TMS P7		
		850=92			84,411=00
(16)					
23		Providing & fixing of			
		informational board			
2 nos		side	TMS P7		
		11512=99			23,026=00
(17)					
24		Providing & fixing of			
		Maint. Board			
2 nos		side	TMS P11		

Continuation

① 11512=99

23,026=00

34,66,729=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bf		34,66,729=00
(18) 25			Provided for		
			of mtr reflected		
			Board		
			600mm		
2 Nos vide Tmrs P11					7926=00
13 27			600x450		
2 Nos vide Tmrs P11					
			4548=35		9097=00
(20) 28			900mm		Octagon
2 Nos vide Tmrs P11					
			8697=04		17,394=00
			Rs		35,01,146=00
5.5% below			as per amt		1,92,563=00
			Rs		33,08,583=00
Less paid 187			A/c		
vide Tmrs Pg					
			Rs		31,10,210=00
			Rs		1,98,373=00
18/08/2020					
J.E					